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Knowledge Gird LLC

HSE Training Manager : David Alan Bell
Po Box 214, post code 118 Al Harthy
Complex. Sultanate of Oman Tel: +968
24568667

E-mail : dbell@kgonline.org

INMA Technologies LLC

HSE Training Manager : Ali Mohammed
PO Box189 Postal Code 116 MAF

Tel: 24472604 E-mail:
Ali.mohamed@inmatechno.com

Occupational Training Institute ( OTI )

HSE Training Manager : Andy Reid

OTI House, P.O. Box 375 Postal Code 114
Jibroo Madinat Al lam.Sultanate of Oman
Tel: +968 2460 4741

E-mail: andy.reid@otitraining.com

Safety Cooperation Services Co LTD

General Manager : Mohameed Al Shualiy
Address : P.O. Box 1027 CP O Oman Tel :
Tel.: 00968 24 504 342 Fax: 00968 24 502 335
Mobile: 00968 99462322

00968 95054240

E-mail: mohammed.s huaili@scsoman.com

Arabian Training & Safety Co.LLC.

HSE Training Manager : Farooqg AL Bulushi
Ghala- Muscat, Sultanate Of Oman Tel:
+968 24504213

Email: info@ats-oman.com

SAFETY TECHNICAL SERVICES Co. Ltd

HSE Training Manager : Tahseen Ali

Tel: +(968) 24493720, +(968) 24494517,
+(968) 24493972 Fax: +(968)24494523
Address: - P.O. Box 3288 Postal Code 111,
Seeb

Email : info@safetyoman.com
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National Training Institute LLC ( NTI )

HSE Training Manager : Said Al Hinai

P.O. Box 267, P.C. 115 T: (+968) 24228600
Ext. 108 . F: (+968) 24626862

M: (+968) 99350094 | E-mail/Web:
nomination@ntioman.com |
www.ntioman.com

TECHNICAL & ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING
INSTITUTE L.L.C (TATI)

HSE Training Manager : Mani Sankar

Tel: +968 24693767/68 Fax: +968 24693765
P O Box 337 Madinat Al Sultan Qaboos P.C.
115 Sultanate of Oman

Email: tatic@tatioman.com

GIMT - MAHARAT

HSE Training Manager : Majid Alkindi

P.O. Box No. 56 P.C. 135 Knowledge Oasis
Muscat (KOM) Sultanate of Oman Tel: +968
24155342/43/44 | Mobile : +968 98063250
E-mail : majid.alkindi@maharat.om |
www.maharat.om

3D TRAINING SERVICES

HSE Training Manager : Ahmed

P.O. Box: 202 | Postal Code: 500 | Sultanate
of Oman Mobile: +968 92315025 | Tel:
+968 24481068 / 24475391 | Fax: +968
24475872 Website: www.dapoman.com
Email: 3d2014@omantel.net.om

RAY International Skills Development L.L.C

HSE Training Manager :Mohammed Debabi
Head of Operations — HSE Department
Email malidebabi@rayskills.com

Tel- 24593800 / Fax- 24594559

Mob -91393819

PCL8 Team Contact:

Brumy, Abdulla PCL8 Tel: 24677312
Email: Abdulla.AS.Brumy@pdo.co.om

Ghafry, Suleiman PCL81 Tel: 24671309
Email: Sulaiman.Ghafri@pdo.co.om

Habsi, Saud PCL82 Tel: 24672016
Email: Saud.SH.Habsi2@pdo.co.om

Maher, Alkindi PCL83 Tel: 24677790
Email: Maher.MK.Kindi@pdo.co.om

Maher Alkindi / PCL8
2017
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